Models:
Super Erecta and MetroMaxQ
Assembly Instructions
Top Track - Super Erecta & Metro MaxQ
INSTALLATION
AND OPERATION MANUAL
READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USE
Revision: A - 9/08/2024 - 01

(not included)
• Socket Set
• Screw Drivers
• Rubber Mallet
• Tape Measure
Replacement Part Cat. No.
Super Erecta MetroMax Q
See the Metro catalog
HDWE-TTJOIN HDWE-TTJOIN
9985 -
9992N -
9993Z (plated)
9993S (stainless steel)
9993Z (plated)
9993S (stainless steel)
RPSESTB-18A (18" / 457mm)
RPSESTB-21A (21" / 530mm)
RPSESTB-24A (24" / 610mm)
RPMMAXTB-18A (18" / 457mm)
RPMMAXTB-21A (21" / 530mm)
RPMMAXTB-24A (24" / 610mm)
RPSESTB-18MA (18" / 457mm)
RPSESTB-21MA (21" / 530mm)
RPSESTB-24MA (24" / 610mm)
RPMMAXTB-18MA (18" / 457mm)
RPMMAXTB-21MA (21" / 530mm)
RPMMAXTB-24MA (24" / 610mm)
Polyurethane wheel
5MPOR (plated)
5MPORSA (stainless)
5MOOR (plated)